
OFFICE NUMBER : 01224 749784 
ON CALL MOBILE NUMBER : 07720 361053 (outwith office hours) 

GENERAL EMAIL : arps@aberdeenradiation.co.uk 

Dr. Brian Heaton 

Managing Director 
RPA / MPE 

Mobile : 07753 673 741 

b.heaton@aberdeenradiation.co.uk 

Mr. Matthew Brodie 

Director 
RPA / RWA / DGSA 

Mobile : 07921 165 178 

m.brodie@aberdeenradiation.co.uk 

Ms. Penny Wade 

Director 
RPA / RWA / MPE 

Mobile : 07710 757 100 

p.wade@aberdeenradiation.co.uk 

Mrs. Karen Gunn 

RPA 

Mobile : 07736 269 184 

k.gunn@aberdeenradiation.co.uk 

Mr. Rory Jamieson 

RPA / RWA 

Mobile : 07850 313 936 

r.jamieson@aberdeenradiation.co.uk 

Mr. Richard Smith 

RPA / RWA 

Mobile : 07885 806 975 

r.smith@aberdeenradiation.co.uk 

Main contact for GCU

Main contact for GCU
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Mrs Lorraine Chesney 
 

Accounts Assistant 

 
 
 

l.chesney@aberdeenradiation.co.uk 
 

accounts@aberdeenradiation.co.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Mrs Claire Milne 
 

Training & Audit Administrator 

 
 
 

c.milne@aberdeenradiation.co.uk 
 

training@aberdeenradiation.co.uk  
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